

TIP NO

5.560 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING OF 13 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

13 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

				BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC		LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC	
				CHARLOTTE, NC		PAGELAND, SC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		50,000.00	52,000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	504 CY	50.00	25,200.00	30.00 15,120.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	115 TON	60.00	6,900.00	90.00 10,350.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	10 SMI	3,500.00	35,000.00	6,500.00 65,000.00
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1.0")	3,562 SY	5.50	19,591.00	6.00 21,372.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,176 SY	10.00	11,760.00	15.00 17,640.00
0007	1526000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S4.75A	4,082 TON	80.00	326,560.00	100.00 408,200.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	286 TON	685.00	195,910.00	800.00 228,800.00
0009	1775000000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #78M STONE	67,362 SY	1.50	101,043.00	2.75 185,245.50
0010	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	23,630 GAL	2.75	64,982.50	3.00 70,890.00
0011	1838500000-N	660	VACUUM TRUCK	1 WK	5,000.00	5,000.00	12,750.00 12,750.00
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	8 EA	1,350.00	10,800.00	1,350.00 10,800.00
0013	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	400 SF	10.50	4,200.00	10.10 4,040.00
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		56,500.00	18,500.00
0015	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	368 LF	5.00	1,840.00	3.25 1,196.00
0016	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	47 TON	50.00	2,350.00	60.00 2,820.00
0017	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	20 TON	50.00	1,000.00	40.00 800.00
0018	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	368 LF	6.50	2,392.00	9.50 3,496.00
0019	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	6 ACR	4,750.00	28,500.00	3,050.00 18,300.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		949,528.50	TOTAL 1,147,319.50
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		949,528.50	SUB-TOTAL 1,147,319.50
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
					1	949,528.50	
					2	1,147,319.50	